Mini-Split Heating and Cooling Systems
Ducted and Ductless Systems
1 KEEN Heat Pump
A Heat Pump engineered
for cold climates
Up to 100% Heating Capacity
with COP up to 2.0*
*

AA = Updates
5 KEEN Heat Pump
Model Number Nomenclature
KEENHYMAH612A KEENHYMAH612A KEENHYMAH612A KEENHYMAH18AA
KEENHYMHP06AA KEENHYMHP09AA KEENHYMHP12AA KEENHYMHP18AA
V-Hz-Ph 208/230V, 60Hz, 1Ph 208/230V, 60Hz, 1Ph 208/230V, 60Hz, 1Ph 208/230V, 60Hz, 1Ph
V 187 - 253 187 - 253 187 - 253 187 - 253
Cooling Capacity Btu/h 6,000 9,000 12,000 18,000
Cooling Input W 343 529 840 1,200
Cooling Current A 2.1 3.1 3.7 5.5
SEER2 Btu/h/W 35 33.3 29.4 25.6
EER2 Btu/h/W 17.4 17 14.2 15
Cooling Capacity Range Btu/h 3,100 ~ 16,500 3,100 ~ 16,500 3,100 ~ 16,500 12,600 ~ 27,900
Cooling Input (range) W 180 ~ 1,380 180 ~ 1,380 180 ~ 1,380 940 ~ 2,280
Cooling Current (range) A 1.2 ~ 6.2 1.2 ~ 6.2 1.2 ~ 6.2 4.3 ~ 10.0
Heating Capacity Btu/h 9,000 12,000 12,000 20,000
Heating Input W 660 977 977 1,332
Heating Current A 3.9 4.3 4.3 5.9
HSPF2-4 Btu/h/W 30 22 14.5 16.2
HSPF2-5 Btu/h/W 25 16 10 12.9
COP W/W 4 3.6 3.6 4.4
Heating Capacity Range Btu/h 4,100 ~ 17,200 4,100 ~ 17,200 4,100 ~ 17,200 9,700 ~ 29,700
Heating Input (range) W 200 ~ 1,585 200 ~ 1,585 200 ~ 1,585 525 ~ 2,440
Heating Current (range) A 1.1 ~ 7.2 1.1 ~ 7.2 1.1 ~ 7.2 2.9 ~ 10.7
Cooling at 109°F (43°C) Rated
capacity
Btu/h 15,000 15,000 15,000 23,300
Cooling at 5°F (-15°C) Btu/h 13,000 13,000 13,000 27,000
Heating at 17°F (-8.33°C) Rated
capacity
Btu/h 14,500 14,500 14,500 23,200
Heating (H42)  5°F (-15°C) Rated
capacity
Btu/h 13,500 13,500 13,500 22,600
Heating at -4°F (-20°C) Rated
capacity
Btu/h 10,000 10,000 10,000 16,400
Heating at -13°F (-25°C) Rated
capacity
Btu/h 9,000 9,000 9,000 14,700
Heating at -22°F (-30°C) Rated
capacity
Btu/h 7,500 7,500 7,500 11,900
Indoor air flow (Turbo/Hi/Mi/Lo/Si) m�/h
950 / 720 / 360 / 260 /
260
950 / 720 / 360 / 260 /
260
950 / 720 / 360 / 260 /
260
1380 / 1050 / 700 / 540
/ 540
Indoor air flow (Turbo/Hi/Mi/Lo/Si) CFM
559.2 / 423.8 / 211.9 /
153 /153
559.2 / 423.8 / 211.9 /
153 /153
559.2 / 423.8 / 211.9 /
153 /153
812.3 / 618.0 / 412.0 /
317.8 / 317.8
Indoor noise level
(Turbo/Hi/Mi/Lo/Si)
dB(A) 41.5 / 41.5 / 33 / 23 / 19 41.5 / 41.5 / 33 / 23 / 19 41.5 / 41.5 / 33 / 23 / 19
54.5 / 43.5 / 38.5 / 27 /
16
Outdoor noise level (Hi) dB(A) 57 57 57 61.5
N.A. Design pressure PSI 550 / 340 550 / 340 550 / 340 550 / 340
Outdoor Refrigerant type R454B R454B R454B R454B
Outdoor Refrigerant charge oz 44.09 44.09 44.09 63.49